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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 5 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
27.5.2017. - 9:50 Results Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 45.92 YOUNG, John USA Banja Luka 12.6.2016.
Rekordi BL Open M1 1:07.25 TRAJKOVIĆ, Nikola SRB Banja Luka 29.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open M2 1:08.01 STEVENS, Peter John SLO Banja Luka 30.5.2010.
Rekordi BL Open M3 1:17.18 LAKATOS, Kristijan SRB Banja Luka 30.5.2010.

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time RT Pts

Apsolutna/Open

1. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Serbia 1:05.98 676
50m: 31.17 31.17 100m: 1:05.98 34.81

2. SILADJI, Caba 90 Serbia 1:06.12 672
50m: 32.37 32.37 100m: 1:06.12 33.75

3. MITROVIC, Kosta 98 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.39 607
50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:08.39 35.81

4. SINTLER, Ziga 01 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:10.26 560
50m: 33.27 33.27 100m: 1:10.26 36.99

5. FARKAS, Balaz 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak-Prozivka" 1:10.70 549
50m: 33.01 33.01 100m: 1:10.70 37.69

6. TESIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:10.78 547
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:10.78 38.18

7. ZVAR, Tjas 00 PK Celulozar Krsko 1:11.43 533
50m: 33.69 33.69 100m: 1:11.43 37.74

8. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak-Prozivka" 1:11.71 526
50m: 34.01 34.01 100m: 1:11.71 37.70

9. GUSEL, Tadej 00 PK Branik Maribor 1:12.16 517
50m: 34.64 34.64 100m: 1:12.16 37.52

10. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:13.27 493
50m: 34.83 34.83 100m: 1:13.27 38.44

11. GOROPEVSEK, Rok 02 PK Branik Maribor 1:13.78 483
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:13.78 38.78

12. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 1:14.99 460
REKORD MITINGA - M3 KATEGORIJA

50m: 35.60 35.60 100m: 1:14.99 39.39

13. GOLIC, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 1:18.03 408
50m: 36.17 36.17 100m: 1:18.03 41.86

14. SIMIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 1:18.92 395
50m: 36.66 36.66 100m: 1:18.92 42.26

15. NIKOLIC, Bojan 04 Mladost, BL 1:19.02 393
50m: 36.52 36.52 100m: 1:19.02 42.50

16. KLEVA, Blaz 01 PK Koper 1:19.52 386
50m: 37.79 37.79 100m: 1:19.52 41.73
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 5, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rank YB Time RT Pts

17. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 PS Vojvodine 1:19.97 379
50m: 37.69 37.69 100m: 1:19.97 42.28

18. KRZAN, Peter 02 PK Celulozar Krsko 1:20.90 366
50m: 38.13 38.13 100m: 1:20.90 42.77

19. TRAMOSLJIKA, Mateja 02 Olymp, BL 1:21.67 356
50m: 37.91 37.91 100m: 1:21.67 43.76

20. RANKOVIC, Petar 06 PS Vojvodine 1:23.52 333
50m: 39.44 39.44 100m: 1:23.52 44.08

21. JULAR, Alen 01 PK Celulozar Krsko 1:24.79 318
50m: 39.23 39.23 100m: 1:24.79 45.56

22. RELJIN, Vanja 05 PS Vojvodine 1:25.52 310
50m: 39.65 39.65 100m: 1:25.52 45.87

23. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 1:25.99 305
50m: 40.09 40.09 100m: 1:25.99 45.90

24. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 1:26.24 302
50m: 40.92 40.92 100m: 1:26.24 45.32

25. RADIC, Sven 02 Plivacki Klub "Osijek Zito" 1:26.46 300
50m: 39.70 39.70 100m: 1:26.46 46.76

26. MILAKOVIC, Stefan 01 Mladost, BL 1:27.48 290
50m: 38.80 38.80 100m: 1:27.48 48.68

27. SARIC, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 1:27.86 286
50m: 41.77 41.77 100m: 1:27.86 46.09

28. KUNDACINA, Uros 00 KVS Leotar, TB 1:31.58 252
50m: 41.67 41.67 100m: 1:31.58 49.91

29. MAKLAD, Yassin 02 Niagara Region Dolphins 1:32.53 245
50m: 43.47 43.47 100m: 1:32.53 49.06

30. JANJETOVIC, Sebastijan 05 22. April - Banja Luka 1:40.27 192
50m: 44.86 44.86 100m: 1:40.27 55.41

31. MILICEVIC, Vladimir 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:44.10 172
50m: 48.92 48.92 100m: 1:44.10 55.18

32. MILAKOVIC, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 1:46.61 160
50m: 48.53 48.53 100m: 1:46.61 58.08

33. TOPIC, Andrej 05 Mladost, BL 1:52.64 135
50m: 51.36 51.36 100m: 1:52.64 1:01.28

DSQ NENADIC, Stefan 08 22. April - Banja Luka
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 5, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

M 1

1. SINTLER, Ziga 01 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:10.26 560
50m: 33.27 33.27 100m: 1:10.26 36.99

2. FARKAS, Balaz 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak-Prozivka" 1:10.70 549
50m: 33.01 33.01 100m: 1:10.70 37.69

3. TESIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:10.78 547
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:10.78 38.18

4. ZVAR, Tjas 00 PK Celulozar Krsko 1:11.43 533
50m: 33.69 33.69 100m: 1:11.43 37.74

5. GUSEL, Tadej 00 PK Branik Maribor 1:12.16 517
50m: 34.64 34.64 100m: 1:12.16 37.52

6. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:13.27 493
50m: 34.83 34.83 100m: 1:13.27 38.44

7. SIMIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 1:18.92 395
50m: 36.66 36.66 100m: 1:18.92 42.26

8. KLEVA, Blaz 01 PK Koper 1:19.52 386
50m: 37.79 37.79 100m: 1:19.52 41.73

9. JULAR, Alen 01 PK Celulozar Krsko 1:24.79 318
50m: 39.23 39.23 100m: 1:24.79 45.56

10. MILAKOVIC, Stefan 01 Mladost, BL 1:27.48 290
50m: 38.80 38.80 100m: 1:27.48 48.68

11. KUNDACINA, Uros 00 KVS Leotar, TB 1:31.58 252
50m: 41.67 41.67 100m: 1:31.58 49.91

M2

1. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak-Prozivka" 1:11.71 526
50m: 34.01 34.01 100m: 1:11.71 37.70

2. GOROPEVSEK, Rok 02 PK Branik Maribor 1:13.78 483
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:13.78 38.78

3. GOLIC, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 1:18.03 408
50m: 36.17 36.17 100m: 1:18.03 41.86

4. KRZAN, Peter 02 PK Celulozar Krsko 1:20.90 366
50m: 38.13 38.13 100m: 1:20.90 42.77

5. TRAMOSLJIKA, Mateja 02 Olymp, BL 1:21.67 356
50m: 37.91 37.91 100m: 1:21.67 43.76

6. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 1:26.24 302
50m: 40.92 40.92 100m: 1:26.24 45.32

7. RADIC, Sven 02 Plivacki Klub "Osijek Zito" 1:26.46 300
50m: 39.70 39.70 100m: 1:26.46 46.76

8. SARIC, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 1:27.86 286
50m: 41.77 41.77 100m: 1:27.86 46.09
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 5, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, M2

Rank YB Time RT Pts

9. MAKLAD, Yassin 02 Niagara Region Dolphins 1:32.53 245
50m: 43.47 43.47 100m: 1:32.53 49.06

M3

1. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 1:14.99 460
REKORD MITINGA - M3 KATEGORIJA

50m: 35.60 35.60 100m: 1:14.99 39.39

2. NIKOLIC, Bojan 04 Mladost, BL 1:19.02 393
50m: 36.52 36.52 100m: 1:19.02 42.50

3. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 PS Vojvodine 1:19.97 379
50m: 37.69 37.69 100m: 1:19.97 42.28

4. RANKOVIC, Petar 06 PS Vojvodine 1:23.52 333
50m: 39.44 39.44 100m: 1:23.52 44.08

5. RELJIN, Vanja 05 PS Vojvodine 1:25.52 310
50m: 39.65 39.65 100m: 1:25.52 45.87

6. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 1:25.99 305
50m: 40.09 40.09 100m: 1:25.99 45.90

7. JANJETOVIC, Sebastijan 05 22. April - Banja Luka 1:40.27 192
50m: 44.86 44.86 100m: 1:40.27 55.41

8. MILICEVIC, Vladimir 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:44.10 172
50m: 48.92 48.92 100m: 1:44.10 55.18

9. MILAKOVIC, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 1:46.61 160
50m: 48.53 48.53 100m: 1:46.61 58.08

10. TOPIC, Andrej 05 Mladost, BL 1:52.64 135
50m: 51.36 51.36 100m: 1:52.64 1:01.28

DSQ NENADIC, Stefan 08 22. April - Banja Luka
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